GSW  4177 Rowland Ave.  #B, El Monte, CA 91731  Tel: 1-800-897-5999,  1-626-291-5599   Fax: 1-866-499-3088,  1-626-286-0166           GSW-USA.com
Item No.:
Order No.:
Qty:        Date:
StainleSS Steel ChineSe BBQ oven
● Stainless steel construction
● Insulated double walls
● Adjustable stainless steel bullet feet
● Waste pan included
● GSW provides custom make service for optional
    accessories according to your needs
    (accessories sell separately)
● NSF, ETL, CSA and AGA approved
Features
Description Stainless Steel Chinese BBQ Oven
Easily make delicious ribs, tenderloin, and more right in your kitchen thanks to this GSW stainless steel chinese BBQ
oven! This versatile unit allows you to produce the tasty meats of your choice in minimum time. This BBQ oven is ideal
for keeping up with demands in your busy commercial kitchen.
Plan View
Item No. D x W x H (in) ID x IW x IH (in) Hanger Type BTU/HR Gas Inlet
O.D (in) Burners G. W. (lb)Left Hinge Door Right Hinge Door
EQ-24AL EQ-24AR 30 x 24 x 68 26-1/2 x 20 x 42 Fixed Bracket 53,000 3/4 2 460
EQ-24NL EQ-24NR 30 x 24 x 68 26-1/2 x 20 x 42 Fixed Bracket 53,000 3/4 2 460
EQ-30NL EQ-30NR 30 x 30 x 68 26-1/2 x 26 x 42 Fixed Bracket 58,000 3/4 2 528
EQ-36NL EQ-36NR 36 x 36 x 79 32 x 29-1/2 x 50-1/2 Carousel 63,000 1 4 620
EQ-48NL EQ-48NR 48 x 48 x 82 43 x 41 x 53 Carousel 143,000 1-1/4 6 810
Gas Requirement:
● Consumption: 100,000 BTU/HR
● Gas pressure: 5” water column natural gas
● Gas pressure: 10” water column liquid
    propanel gas
Specification Clearances:
● Non-combustible: 0”
● Combustible: side 6”  Rear 3”
W
IW
H
IH
6
ID
D
W
IW
H
IH
6
ID
D
eQ-24nR & eQ-30nR eQ-36nl & eQ48nl